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LICENSE
NUMBER

1969

2096

2U95

25U-3

2805

2889

31U-9

3229

3U-80

351U

3517

3653

37U-8

3812

36U8

U.OOU

Ij.019

U07U-

U-iU-U-

U236

14-525

14568

U.666

5171

5766

5829

6152

6226

628U.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
Sl 'RNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Hutto

Hunter

Hutto

Hutto

Hunt

Hutto

Hutto

Hutto

Hut chins

Hurst

Hutto

Hutto

Hundley

Hui* chins on

Hutto

Hutto

Hunter

Hutto

Hutto

HUtto

Hutto

Hutto

Hut chins

Hutto

Hutto

Hutto

HUnt

Hutto

Hut to

GIVEN N A M E
RESIDENCE

Cecil

Swansea, S.C*

Cleron W.

Irmo, S.C.
Jesse

Columbia, S.C.
Lester A.

Char 1© ston. S.C.
David W.

Columbia, S.C.
Horace

Columbia, S.C.

Charles A.
Swansea, S.C*

Ray R.

Columbia. S.C..
Frank E.

Columbia, S.C.

Walter J.

Sardis, Ga.

Airred J.
Columbia, S.C.

Ira E.
Lexington, S.C.
Forrest S.

Chattanooga,Tenn.

Carroll Martin

We s t Columb ia , S C
James C.

Gaston, S.C.
Reuben A. , Jr.

Leesville., S.C.

Robert r Jr.

Ft* Jackson. S.C.
James E.
Swansea, S.C.

Cecil L.
Columbia, S. C.

Frank S.

Columbia, S. C.
Rodney B.
Gaston, S. C.

Leon J.
Columbia, S.C.

Thomas Martin
Columbia, S.C.

Doruaie Carroll

Swansea, S.C.

Oscar

Swansea, S.C.

Eugene

Lexim ton, S.C.
William Rion
Columbia, S.C.

Robert Edward
Lexington,S .G.

George H.
Swansea, S.C,

'""•-

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Redmond

Stokes

Polston

Bryan

Hunt

Shealy

Streither

Runyon

Dooley

Gore

^dramonss

.Taynes

Ellison

Wise

Mack

Ansel

Trotty

Martin

Hal Iman

Bearden

Kyaer

Hutto

Horton

Hooker

Rawls

Long

McNulty

Bruner

Yon

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Ruth

Swansea, S.C-

Geraldine

Columbia. S.C.

Inez

Columbia. S.C.
Myrtie Elizabeth

Charleston. S.C.
Dell J.

West Columbia. SC

Margaret L.

Columbia. S.C.
Bstty Jean
Swansea, S.C.

Floe Yuorme

Columbiaf _S.C.
Margie L.

Lexington, S.C.

Julia Smith

Aueusta. Ga.
Margaret E.

Columbia, S.C.

Emma S.

Lexington, S.C.
Ruby F.

Columbia, S.C.

Catherine Deletes
Wes t C olumbi a , SC
Marjjorie Francis

Gaston. S.C.

Carol

Norman, ndkls.
Emms pes-rl

W^llford, S.C.
Wiley Rose
Swansea, S. C.

Hilda
Eastover, S. C.

Hazel

Bambep&V S.C.
Mae Ruth
West Columbia, SC

Mary
Columbia, S.C.

Peggy Jean
Columbia, S.C.

Cnrolene

Swansea, S.C.

$te«»3<»
Swansea. S.C.

Lona

Gilbert. S.C.
Selina Bullock
Columbia, S.C.

Nancy Jean

Lexington, S.C.

Agnes E.

Swansea. S.Cr

USE OF
MAN

AGE DF
WOMAN

22

18

25
18

21

18
29

27
U2

38
29
18
18

V
19
18

17
58
U6
22
20

3^
17
21

16
21
18

29
26
21

,21

2^

21;
19
31
28

22
18
23
as
50
hk
23
20

2U
16

51
53
21
21

21

16
P?
19

W
26

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

Jf

Jflt_

w

w

w

w

_£

ft

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

1 . DATE fcPPUCftTKm VH.-0
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

July

July

Oct

Oct

Sept

Sept
Oct

Oct

May

May

Aus .

Feb
Feb

ftp*.
Apr
Oct

Oct

Nov

NnV

Say
Key

Vlrr

Mar

June

June

July

July
&.ug .

lug
Dec

Dec

Dec .
Dec

?eb
Feb

Vpr

Vpr

June

June
fci'eb

Mar
Vpr
Ipr

July

July

\ U £

3ept
Jan

Jan

flar
X[ar

Feb
Feb

>lay

May

July..
July

•

Day

28

29
22

23
6

7
ti

9
26
2?
3
5
13
16

7
9
17
26

23

?'l
?A
27

6
7
1
2

11

15

9

22

?-\
?]{

?^
10
11

11

13
2U

25
27

6
17
19

9
11

30
1
30
31
26
30
21
22

19

22

1

3

Year

1914-8

191+8
19U6
19li6

191+9

19U9_
1914-9

19i|9

19^0

1950,.
1950

1951

1951

12Si_
1951
195,1
1951

1951.

1951

1952_
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1.152

1952

1952
1Q52

1952, ,
1Q52

1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
195U

HS^
19 5U
1951+
1951+
1951+
1955.,
195?
1957
195?

1957
1957
1958
1958
1958
1958

1958

V BATE OF MftHmftGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

July

July
Oct

Oct

Sept

Sept
Oct

Oct

kug
kug
Feb
Feb

Oct

Oct

Efov

ftov

Nov

Key

flay
flar
June

June

July

July

flag

Dec

Deo

Dee

Feb
%r -

Vpr
Vpr

Tune

Tune
*ar

Ylar
Vpr
ipr
July

July

aept
3ept
Jan

Jan

Sar
\pr

Feb
Feb

Tune
June

July
July

Day

29

29
23

23

7

7
9

IS

îj

16
23

26
30

?li

27
7
7
2

9
19
26
!$

•9
21+

?q
?5

P5
12-

It
13
13
25
25
11+

19
19
19
11

15
1
1
31
31

31
2

22
22

1
16

1+

Year

19 US
19U8
19U.8
19U8

19^9
19^9
19U9

19J+9

195fl.
1950
1951
1951

1951
1951

1951

195l_

1951

'952
1952
1952

1952

!252_
i952

1952

195?
1952
19^?

19S2_

19S3_
1953
1953
1953

1953
1953
1951+
I95J4_
195U
195U
1951+
195U
12551
1955
1957
1957
1957
1957
1958
1958
195B
1958
1958
199*

Made by Th. Cott Index Comp**?. Columbui. Oh).
Sold by Walker, Evans & Cogswell Co., Charleston, S. C.

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OP MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer

(N.P. } Lexinston.SG
Sara R. Boozer

(H.P . } LexinKton.SC
Sara R. Boozer

(N. P. 1 LexinEton.SG
Rev. Vernon P. Fra:

Lexineton, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
( K . P . I Lexinet on. SC

Rev .'''I.E. Hammond
Columbia. S. C.

Rev. J.W. Wessinaei
West Columbi a.S.C.

]̂ oV, J.L. Hiers

Lexineton. S.C.

sara R. Boozer
probate Judge
..exington, S.H.

-ifirn R. Rnn7.fi r
"Vrooa-ce juag.e
Lexington, S.C.
Rev. Robert H. Cox

Columbia. S. C.
Rev.
Dermont F. Swicegoc

West Columbia. S. C.
Rev. John Eer.Munpc

fi-aston, S.C.

Rev. Karl M. Park

Lftasv-n IR- S. fi.

.^rebate Judge
Lexington. S.C.

E.G- . Spires .Maeistrs
Swansea, S . C .

Sara R. Boozer
Prolate Judge „
Lexington, 3. L..

Sara R. Boozer
Probate "Judge
Lexington. S.C.
Rev. Wendell White

West Columbia, S.C.
Mrs.Cleo H.Haimon
H T* for ° C
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. F. Clyde Helm£
Columbia, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
H.P, Tor S.G..
Lexington, S.C.
J
1

lifs . Cleo H. Eaim on
4. P. for S.G.^
jexiEEton. S.C.

Rev. H. A. Dunlap
Gilbert, S.C.
Rev. Lynn T. Jones
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. L. Porter Andei
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. Gaines H. Masc

Swansea, s.c.
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